8

## SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO 1995 SENATE BILL 449

March 26, 1996 - Offered by Joint Committee on Finance.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	${f 1.}$ Page 5, line 24: delete the material beginning with "proposed" and ending
3	with "rule" on line 25 and substitute "temporary regulations".
4	<b>2.</b> Page 22, line 3: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with
5	"code" on line 4.
6	3. Page 23, line 10: delete "increased" and substitute "adjusted".
7	<b>4.</b> Page 24, line 13: delete lines 13 to 16.

(END)